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KVG MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL SULLIA
DEPARTMENT OF GENERAL MEDICINE
PG’s TEACHING PROGRAMME
MONTH OF OCTOBER 2022 _

. DATE | DAY | SUBJECT PG STUDENTS TOPIC MODERATOR
' 1.10.2022 Eaturdav Grou';':r dféi;t;;._slnn Dr. Prdnﬁ_E_rgr@g_ ' Dr. F-*r_;?lka;h_ Rao

3.10.2022 | Monday Seminar Dr. Swaroopa Rani LUTS Dr. Vishu Kumar
| 510.2022 | Thursday ~ Journal [Jr MonikaR Dr. Rajaram Chandra
| 7.10.2022 | Friday Case | Dr. Harikishan Dr. . Ramachandra

L__ presentation _ Bhat

8.10.2022 | Saturday Group discussion | Dr Adarsh M.M Dr. Sarfaraz Jamal

10.10.2022 | Monday Seminar Dr. Keethi Sukumar Oliguria, Anuria Dr. Keerthi Raj TK
| 11.10.2022 | Tuesday Case Dr. Keethi Sukumar Dr. llyas Abul Azez
| presentation

12,10.2022 | Wednesday Tutarial Or. Shashidhar A Dr. Nazeer Ahammed
; . Mugganava K
| 13.10.2022 | Thursday Journal Dr. Rishi Saakre Dr. Raghavendra Bhat |

14.10.2022 | Friday Case Dr. Rakesh M N Dr. Suresh Puthuraya
. ) presentation _
! 15.10.2022 | Saturday Group discussion | DR.MAHABOOB i . | Dr. éripathi Rao U
!_1_?.1&.2!]22 Monday Seminar | Dr. Swaroopa Rani Hematuria, Pyuria | Dr, Suresh_f-‘uthu_raya
| 18.10.2022 | Tuesday Case Dr. Pranv Erande Dr. Keerthi Raj T.K
! presentation
| 19.10.2022 | Wednesday Tutorial Dr. Harikishan Dr. Rahul S.Belavi
| 20.10.2022 | Thursday Journal Dr. Monika R | Dr. Bharathesh UG

21.10.2022 | Friday Case Dr Adarsh MM Dr. Sujay D.J

Y presentation
| 22.10.2022 | Saturday Group discussion | Dr. Keethi Sukumar Or. Dharani Kumar
' K.S

25.10.2022 | Tuesday Case Dr. Shashidhar A Dr. Ramachandra
[ o presentation Mugganava Bhat
| 27.10.2022 | Thursday Journal Dr. Rishi Saakre Dr. Sripathi Rao U
| 28.10.2022 | Friday Case Dr. Rakesh M N Dr. Nischith KN
| presentation

29.1:0.2022 Saturday Group discussion | Dr. Swaroopa Rani = Dr. Vishu Kumar
| 31.10.2022 | Monday Seminar Dr. Pranv Erande Protenuria Dr. Dr. Raghavendra

| Bhat




